
ОПИСАНИЕ СВЕТИЛЬНИКА

iLumenART

Серия iLPROFLINE
Светодиодный светильник

1

МОДИФИКАЦИИ СВЕТИЛЬНИКА 

iLPROFLINE 100W483

iLPROFLINE 100W484

10 Вт

10 Вт

5500 Лм

5500 Лм

120°

120°

3000К

4000К

48 В

48 В

АРТИКУЛ МОЩНОСТЬ ОПТИКА
ЦВЕТОВАЯ 

ТЕМПЕРАТУРА

СВЕТОВОЙ 

ПОТОК
НАПРЯЖЕНИЕ

IP67
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